
 

Please call the CTC office to reserve barging date and time. 
(207) 846-3700 or (207) 846-5227 

 

CTC BARGING FEES EFFECTIVE 4/1/2024 

Description One Way Roundtrip 

Deck Freight/Passenger 

Small Freight $21 $42 

Medium Freight $48 $86 

Passenger (any age) $15 $30 

Vehicles/Trailers/Equipment 

Less than 20 feet in length $110 $220 

20-25 feet in length $200 $400 

Over 25 feet in length $290 $580 

Over 69,000 lbs. $315 $630 

 
Barge Policies 

• Barging must be paid in full when the reservation is made 
• Small Freight includes:  motor scooter, snow blower, rototiller, moped, kayak, windsurfer, canoe 

• Medium Freight includes:  motorcycle, lawn tractor/riding mower, ATV, golf cart 

• Length of vehicle includes the tailgate (if down), cargo on vehicle extending beyond the tailgate and the tongue 
on trailers. 

• Trailers and vehicles may have freight but vehicles/trailers over 25,000 pounds may receive a surcharge of 
$50.00 at the Barge Captain’s discretion. 

• Barging to Yankee Marina is subject to a trip surcharge of $315.00 one-way, Monday – Friday, and $420.00 one-
way on Saturday, Sunday, and holidays. Additionally, each vehicle will be charged a $50.00 surcharge assessed 
to CTC by Yankee Marina. 

• One driver per vehicle may ride the barge at no additional cost. Additional passengers are allowed on a space 
available basis, not to exceed a total of six drivers and passengers per barge trip.  

• Vehicles should be at the barge site a minimum of 15 minutes prior to departure. 

• Cancellations received less than 24 hours prior to departure are subject to a cancellation fee of ½ the cost of 
their barge trip. 

• Each customer is required to sign a Barge Services Agreement once annually. 

• Customers must load and unload their deck freight. 

• Unattended vehicles staged for barging must have the customer’s name and “BARGE” clearly displayed on the 
windshield. 

• The Barge Captain, at his/her discretion, may assist with loading, or unloading, of vehicles and/or equipment.  
At no time are Barge Captains to be expected to load or unload large equipment, vehicles with trailers or 
other larger than normal vehicles or equipment. 


